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Volkswagen Passat 2.0 TDI SCR 190 GT 4dr

| Nov 2015

1 OWNER, FVWSH

5 i i S N
*DEMO PLUS 1 OWNER FROM NEW
*FULL VW SERVICE HISTORY
*190 BHP
*DAB RADIO
*SATNAV
*2 KEYS
12 MONTHS MOT
*EXCELLENT CONDITION THROUGHOUT
*P/X CONSIDERED
*FINANCE AVAILABLE

USED CARS R\l

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.

The Diamond Rd, crumlin, bt294qx

Miles:

Fuel Type:

Transmission:

Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

Gerry: 07816381590
£9,995 ono
120000

Manual 6 speed

B (£20 p/a)

Saloon

DF65NXD

4767mm
1832mm
1456mm
5

586L

57.6MPG

76.3MPG

68.9MPG

66L

6 SPEED
00146MPH
187.7BHP



